Fm EmE

AL-LIC#23084

From:

Full Force Heating & Cooling
459 Main Street

Suite 101, Box 379
Trussville, AL 35173
brandon@fullforcehvac.com

To:
Kadco

3002 South Cove Drive
Birmingham, AL 35216
ckesslerl@bellsouth.net

Charles Kessler personal house

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Hard Start Assist Kit

Install hard start assist kit on your outdoor
unit. These help start the compressor and

fan motor on the outdoor unit.
Dual Capacitor

Replaced capacitor on your system. These
will need to be replaced every few years

once they become weak.
410a

Thanks for choosing Full Force HVAC | brandon@fullforcehvac.com

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$328.63

$150.00

$100.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-0075

October 23, 2023

Adjust
0%

0%

0.00%

$0.00

Sub Total
$328.63

$150.00

$100.00

$578.63
$0.00
-$578.63

$0.00
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