

## From:

Full Force Heating & Cooling 459 Main Street Suite 101, Box 379 Trussville, AL 35173 brandon@fullforcehvac.com

Kadco 3002 South Cove Drive Birmingham, AL 35216 ckessler1@bellsouth.net

## Charles Kessler personal house

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Hard Start Assist Kit Install hard start assist kit on your outdoor unit. These help start the compressor and fan motor on the outdoor unit.	\$328.63	0%	\$328.63
1	Dual Capacitor Replaced capacitor on your system. These will need to be replaced every few years once they become weak.	\$150.00	0%	\$150.00
1	410a	\$100.00	0.00%	\$100.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$578.63
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$578.63

Total Due	\$0.00
Invoice Date	October 23, 2023
Invoice Number	INV-0075



